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1000000
250000

1000
ui/kg
ui/kg

mg/kg

VITAMIN A (3a672a)
VITAMIN D3 (E 671)
VITAMIN E (3a700) synthesis

11.8

15.64
10.2

%

%
%
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SODIUM

TOTAL CALCIUM
CHLORINE

1000
9000

40

4000
120

7500

mg/kg
mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg
mg/kg

mg/kg
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COPPER (SULFURATE PENTAHYD) (E4)
MANAGANESE (OXYDE) (E5)

SELENIUM (SELENITE) (E8)

IRON (MONO SULFATE) (E1)
IODINE

ZINC
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GLOBAL FRONTLINE SERVICES


