



GLOBAL FRONTLINE SERVICES

VITAMINS

VITAMIN A (3a672a)	ui/kg	1000000
VITAMIN D3 (E 671)	ui/kg	250000
VITAMIN E (3a700) synthesis	mg/kg	1000

MACRO ELEMENTS

SODIUM	%	11.8
TOTAL CALCIUM	%	15.64
CHLORINE	%	10.2

OLIGO ELEMENTS

COPPER (SULFURATE PENTAHYD) (E4)	mg/kg	1000
MANAGANESE (OXYDE) (E5)	mg/kg	9000
SELENIUM (SELENITE) (E8)	mg/kg	40
IRON (MONO SULFATE) (E1)	mg/kg	4000
IODINE	mg/kg	120
ZINC	mg/kg	7500

Nutritional supplement specially formulated for sheep and cattle.
This product is designed to improve digestion,
strengthen the immune system, and promote healthy,
balanced growth in sheep and cattle.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: 10 kg IN 1 TON OF COMPLETE FEED